120
120
140
140

Sockets | Torx

FACOM Sockets 1/2" with long bit for TORX screws type no.

SX.LA

95
95
220
280

Connection size

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

Size (TX)

T40
T45
T55
T70

With hole

No
No
No
No

Article

23447485
23447486
23447487
23447488

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC002213_0053_GGE_EN_29.06.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23447485?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23447486?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23447487?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23447488?searchEriksPartno=true

