FACOM Sockets 1/2" with long bit for TORX screws type no. **SX.LA**



Length	Weight	Connection size	Size (TX)	With hole	Article
mm	g				
120	95	1/2	T40	No	23447485
120	95	1/2	T45	No	23447486
140	220	1/2	T55	No	23447487
140	280	1/2	T70	No	23447488

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

PR_EC002213_0053_GGE_EN_29.06.2024